
2018 LAWRENCE COUNTY, PA VISITORS GUIDE

Lawrence County
V I S I T

Simply
B E A U T I F U L



Social
G E T

          / VisitLawrenceCounty               / VisitLawrenceCo               / VisitLawrenceCounty
          / VisitLawrenceCo               / VisitLawrenceCounty

Share your favorite places 
to stay, play and dine in 

Lawrence County by using 
#VisitLawrenceCounty

kellykress 
McConnells Mill State Park

psychgalmom 
Irons Mill Farmstead

patsandora 
Westminster College

baileysviews 
Living Treasures Wild Animal Park Moraine

mattjaredmurphy 
Mines and Meadows ATV Riding Resort

mkao66 
Stavich Bike Trail

mackaylaschultz 
Hill View Manor (The Official Page)

nrote 
S. N. P. J. Pennsylvania

breannagrifff 
Nova Cellars Winery

laurenmunnell 
Volant Mill Winery

sweetcarolinesec 
Sweet Caroline’s



2

WELCOME	 3
WINE & BEER	 5
DINING	 7
AMISH	 13
RECREATION	 17
ACCOMMODATIONS	 23
VENUES	 27
ARTS & CULTURE	 29
SHOPPING	 33
ACTIVITIES & EVENTS	 35
FIREWORKS	 46

COMMUNITY PARTNERS	 37
MEMBER INDEX	 43

NEW CASTLE HISTORIC	 4 
NORTH HILL DRIVING TOUR
AMISH DRIVING TOUR	 16  
NEW WILMINGTON/VOLANT	 16 
COUNTY MAP	 21
ELLWOOD CITY	 41
NEW CASTLE	 42

Maps

Members

2018 Visitors Guide

pursue your happiness™

On the Cover: 
• Jacqueline House of Wilmington • Crane Room Grille (Photo Credit: Michael Fornataro) 
• Irons Mill Farmstead • Volant (Photo Credit: Dorothy Monahan) McConnells Mill

Contact Us 
229 S. Jefferson St., Suite 101 

New Castle, PA 16101 
724-654-8408 

VisitLawrenceCounty.com

http://VisitLawrenceCounty.com


3

Simply

It’s all about the trails in 
Lawrence County; Wine, 
Craft Beer, Hiking, River, 
Biking, Amish and Burger. 
Find your inner “trail” and 
experience it here whether 
you are traveling alone, with 
someone, or bringing the 
family. With so many “off the 
wheel” experiences waiting, 
be sure to stay overnight to 
relax and recharge. 

Beautiful

W E L C O M E

-	 Photo Credit: Denise Guthery



4

1. Pokeberry Exchange 
41 N. Mercer St.

2. The Cunningham House 
306 N. Jefferson St.

3. Foxfire Mansion (Raney Jameson)  
330 N. Jefferson St.

4. The George Greer House 
408 N. Jefferson St.

5. The Billy Patterson House 
315 N. Mercer St.

6. The William Stritmater House 
13 Lincoln Ave.

7. The Clendenin House 
301 N. Mercer St.

8. The William Reis House 
312 Highland Ave.

9. The George Johnson House 
318 Highland Ave.

10. The John Bower House 
328 Highland Ave.

11. The Edwin Ohl House 
208 E. Lincoln Ave.

12. The Scottish Rite Cathedral 
110 E. Lincoln Ave.

New Castle Historic North Hill Driving Tour

N. Je�erson St.

E. Wallace Ave.

E. Lincoln Ave.

N. M
ercer St.

N. M
ill St.

East St.

E. Falls St.

North St.

E. Grant St.

��
��
��
��
���
��

1

7

8

9

2

3

4
5

6

10

11

12

Learn about the third largest  historic district in Pennsylvania, The Historic North Hill.



5

Simply
I N D U L G E N T

Nova Cellars Winery & Brew 32

Brew 32 
1474 State Route 208 
Pulaski, PA 16143 
 724-252-8464 
Brew32Craft.com

Crooked Tongue Brewing 
2516 Benjamin Franklin Highway 
Edinburg, PA 16116 
724-856-3765 
CrookedTongueBrewing.com

Fractured Grape Wine Cellars 
115A Neshannock Ave. 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-901-1234 
FracturedGrape.com

Knockin Noggin  
Cidery & Winery 
600 Main St. 
Volant, PA 16156  
724-704-0662 
KnockinNoggin.com

Nova Cellars Winery 
1474 State Route 208 
Pulaski, PA 16142 
724-230-6686 
NovaCellars.com

Volant Winery 
1229 Main St. 
Volant, PA  16156 
724-533-2500 
VolantWinery.com

Crooked Tongue Brewing

WHY LIMIT HAPPY 
TO AN 

Hour?
The utter meaning 
of indulgent is to do 
something in an overly 
generous way. In 
Lawrence County that is 
the experience we hope 
to share whether on 
the trail of craft wines 
and brews or any other 
trails you partake. Find 
time to enjoy the simple 
pleasures and indulge 
yourself.

http://Brew32Craft.com
http://CrookedTongueBrewing.com
http://FracturedGrape.com
http://KnockinNoggin.com
http://NovaCellars.com
http://VolantWinery.com


6



Mary’s Mid-Eastern Restaurant (Photo Credit: Michael Fornataro)

Pizza Joe’sSimply
D E L I C I O U S

7

FIND YOUR INNER

Foodie
Dine on foods that are 
indicative to Western PA.  
Try French fries on a salad, 
Italian wedding soup, lamb  
on the rod and grape leaves 
from the Middle East! Whatever 
you choose it’s all here in 
Lawrence County!



Edward’s Restaurant*	    
909 Wilmington Ave. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-658-7455 
EdwardsRest.com 

Elephant & Castle  
Restaurant & Lounge*	  
1923 Leesburg-Grove City Rd. 
Grove City, PA 16127  
724-748-1010 
ElephantCastle.com

The Grill on The Hill* 
3208 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-856-3181

Giant Eagle - Neshannock* 
3230 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16105 
724-652-5595

Giant Eagle - New Castle* 
1700 New Butler Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-652-3822 
GiantEagle.com

Hazel’s Restaurant* 
119 N Mercer St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-654-2621

Hill House Restaurant* 
3198 W. Pittsburgh Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-652-4401  
HillHouseRestaurant.com

King’s Family Restaurant* 
2541 W. State St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-656-0699 
KingsFamily.com

Palate Restaurant*	  
2038 West State St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-293-0123 
BYOB

Shakespeare’s Restaurant*	  
1495 Mercer Rd. 
Ellwood City, PA 16117 
724-752-4653  
ShakespearesRestaurant.com

 Soups, Salads, Sandwiches, Desserts 
 Coffee, Lattes, Frappes, Smoothies 
 Live Music EVERY Thursday 
 Kid’s Corner 
 Lending Library 
 Rotating Art Gallery 
 Ample Meeting Space 

214 E. Washington Street  New Castle PA 

724-698-7604 

AMERICAN CUISINE

Confluence* 
214 E. Washington St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-698-7604 
ConfluenceCoffee.org

The Corner in Harlansburg*	    
3420 Perry Highway 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-202-6326 
TheCornerInHarlansburg.com

The Crane Room Grille*	   
3009 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-656-1553  
CraneRoom.com

The Dirty Pickle* 
11 S. Mill St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-901-1040 
DirtyPickleSandwich.com

*Indicates a Tourism member and comes recommended 

http://EdwardsRest.com
http://ElephantCastle.com
http://GiantEagle.com
http://HillHouseRestaurant.com
http://KingsFamily.com
http://ShakespearesRestaurant.com
http://ConfluenceCoffee.org
http://TheCornerInHarlansburg.com
http://CraneRoom.com
http://DirtyPickleSandwich.com


9

S I M P L Y  D E L I C I O U S

Town & Country Bar & Grill*	  
2552 Benjamin Franklin Highway 
Edinburg, PA 16116 
724-652-2551 
TownandCountryBar.com

Applebee’s,  
New Castle 
Benjamin Franklin Beer Barn, 
New Castle 
Big Pauly’s Sports Bar,  
New Castle 
Bill’s Sandwich Shop,  
New Castle 
Bob Evans Restaurant,  
New Castle 
Breaking Bread,  
Ellwood City 
Capitol Grill,  
New Castle 
Christy’s Restaurant,  
Ellwood City 
Chuck Tanner’s Restaurant, 
New Castle 
Confetti Cafe,  
New Castle 
Eat ‘n Park,  
New Castle 
Fat Jimmy’s,  
New Castle 
Four Brothers,  
New Castle 
Hito’s,  
West Pittsburg 
Hugger Mugger,  
New Castle 
Hurricane Grille,  
New Castle 
Jimmy’s Corner Restaurant,  
New Wilmington 
Jimmy’s Sandwich Shop,  
New Castle 
Michele’s Homemade Vittles,  
Volant 
Neshannock Creek Inn 
Restaurant,  
Volant 
Parkstown Restaurant,  
New Castle 

*Indicates a Tourism member and comes recommended 

“Hot Dog Capital of America?” 
Yes we are. And you better put 
New Castle Chili on it.

How do you like  
YOUR sauce?

Wedding Soup? 
It’s not just for  
weddings anymore.

Post Office Lunch,  
New Castle 
Ruby Tuesday,  
New Castle 
Ryder’s Restaurant,  
New Castle 
Starwood Rib & Steakhouse, 
New Castle 
Steel City Sports Bar & Grille, 
New Castle 
Tavern on the Square,  
New Wilmington 
Wolverine,  
Ellwood City

BAKERY SHOPS

Sweet Chessie’s Bakery 
123 High St. 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724- 946-8440

Bills Bake Shoppe, 
Mahoningtown 
Country Corner Bake Shop, 
New Castle 
Two Fat Guys and An Oven, 
New Castle

CHINESE

China Banquet,  
New Castle 
China Buffet,  
Ellwood City 
Golden Wok,  
New Castle 
Hong Kong Buffet,  
New Castle 
New Mandarin Inn,  
New Castle 
Taste of China,  
Ellwood City

COFFEE SHOPS

Mohawk Coffee House* 
206 E. Poland Ave. 
Bessemer, PA 16112 
724-667-4293 
MohawkCoffeeHouse.com

Coney Island 

Ladies of the Dukes

http://TownandCountryBar.com
http://MohawkCoffeeHouse.com


10

Nahla’s Middle Eastern 
Restaurant, New Castle

PIZZA

Little Johnny’s II* 
130 E. Washington St. 
New Castle, PA, 16101  
724-657-2210 
LittleJohnnys2.com

Pizza Joe’s* 
1627 E. Poland Ave. 
Bessemer, PA 16112 
724-667-8500 
PizzaJoes.com

Pizza Joe’s* 
1203 North Croton Ave. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-652-7355

Pizza Joe’s* 
128 Spring Ave. 
Ellwood City, PA 16117 
724-752-9411 

Pizza Joe’s* 
2700 Highland Ave. 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-652-4242 

Pizza Joe’s* 
209 S. Market St. 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-946-2515 

The Corner in Harlansburg

Two Rivers Coffee*  
11 S. Mill St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-252-4322 
TwoRiversArtisanCoffee.com

Mugsies, New Wilmington 
The National Grind,  
Ellwood City

HOT DOG SHOPS	

Brighton Hot Dog Shoppe, 
Ellwood City 
Coney Island,  
New Castle 
Red Hot,  
Ellwood City

ITALIAN

Gallo’s Italian Villa* 	  
2420 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-656-9280 
GallosItalianVilla.com

Ladies of The Dukes* 
1114 N. Croton Ave. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-658-9258 
LadiesOfTheDukes.com

Tuscany Square Ristorante*	    
3470 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-654-0365 
TuscanySquareRistorante.com

Farone Brothers,  
New Castle  
Nico Luciano’s,  
Ellwood City 
Nino’s II Tomato,  
New Castle 
Pagley’s Pasta & More,  
New Castle 
Soni’s,  
New Castle 
Vinny’s Pizza and Restaurant,  
Ellwood City

MEXICAN

El Canelo,  
New Castle

MIDDLE EASTERN

Elham Middle Eastern 	  
Restaurant* 
2001 E. Washington St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-652-6611 
ElhamRestaurant.com 

Mary’s Mid-Eastern 	  
Restaurant*  
131 E. Long Ave. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-652-2447 
MarysRestaurant.com

Pita: A Sandwich Stop* 
212 Grove St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-856-4060 
GoPitaGo.com

http://LittleJohnnys2.com
http://PizzaJoes.com
http://TwoRiversArtisanCoffee.com
http://GallosItalianVilla.com
http://LadiesOfTheDukes.com
http://TuscanySquareRistorante.com
http://ElhamRestaurant.com
http://MarysRestaurant.com
http://GoPitaGo.com


11

CATERING

Medures Catering* 
2500 New Butler Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-654-5465 
Medures.com

CONCESSIONS

Three Rivers Concessions* 
2208 Mercer Butler Rd. 
Grove City, PA 16127 
412-418-6418 
ThreeRiversConcessions.com

FOOD & GROCERY DELIVERY

Keystone Delivered  
Goods, LLC* 
888-554-5644 
KeystoneDeliveredGoods.com

Pizza Joe’s* 
Lawrence Village Plaza 
2650 Ellwood Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-658-9090 

Pizza Joe’s* 
1815 W. State St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-654-1150 

Ali’s Upper Crust, 
New Castle  
Alice’s Pizza,  
New Wilmington 
Domino’s Pizza,  
Ellwood City 
Four Star Pizza,  
New Castle 
Guido’s Pizza & Pasta,  
New Castle 
Little Caesars Pizza,  
New Castle 

Mangino’s Pizzeria,  
New Castle 
Marchelloni’s,  
New Castle 
Mom’s Pizza,  
New Castle 
Mr. Pizza,  
New Castle 
Pizza Hut,  
New Castle 
Pizza Man’s Pizza,  
New Castle 
Santini Slices,  
New Castle 
TJ Pizza King,  
Ellwood City 
Town Mall Pizza,  
New Castle 
Venezia Pizzeria,  
Ellwood City 
Vinny’s Pizza, 
Ellwood City

*Indicates a Tourism member and comes recommended 

S I M P L Y  D E L I C I O U S

http://Medures.com
http://ThreeRiversConcessions.com
http://KeystoneDeliveredGoods.com


Five Restaurants. Eleven Unique Burgers.  
One Goal...Devour your way through  
the Lawrence County Burger Trail.  

Up for the Challenge? 

[ #VLCBurgerTrail #VisitLawrenceCounty]

Hill House Restaurant

The Crane Room Grille 

Hazel’s Restaurant 

The Grill on the Hill

Western Burger

Big Bacon and Cheese Burger

 The Crane Burger

 The Greek Burger

Hazel Burger

Greek Burger

Ravioli Burger

The Cliffhanger Challenge

Download your Passport at 
VisitLawrenceCounty.com.  

Once your Passport is 
stamped and completed,  

you’ll be rewarded with the 
official Visit Lawrence County 

Burger Trail T-shirt!

Palate Restaurant 

Palate Burger

Pear & Blue Burger

Smokehouse Burger

Photo Credit: Chris DeVivo

12

http://VisitLawrenceCounty.com


EXPERIENCE THE

  True 
Lifestyle

Simply
A U T H E N T I C

The fifth largest old order Amish 
community in Pennsylvania is  
in Lawrence County.  

Learn about their culture with a 
drive yourself map or a guided 
tour of homes, businesses, and 
the Amish Countryside!

Residents 
The Old Order Amish sect in Lawrence County settled 
around 1847. Currently, there are approximately 2,000 
Amish residents in 14 church districts surrounding the 
villages of New Wilmington and Volant. The average 
family has seven children with each, starting at the age 
of seven, having daily chores to complete. 

Clothing 
Amish are easily identified by their appearance. The 
men grow a beard once they marry and always wear a 
hat. The women’s dress, primarily in blue, are dosed 
with straight pins rather than buttons because the 
church feels that buttons are too showy. They always 
wear a covering on their heads. 

Language 
Amish speak a dialect of German known as 
Pennsylvania Dutch, the language spoken at home. 
English is taught to children beginning in first grade.

Photo Credit: Denise Guthery 
13



14

Photographs 
While touring the Amish 
Countryside, please refrain 
from taking direct photos of 
Amish faces. This is forbidden 
by the church because they 
consider the human spirit more 
important than the body.

Homes 
The Amish live on farms 
without the convenience 
of electricity. Many Amish 
homes include additions or 
small detached dwellings 
called “dawdy” houses, where 
grandparents live.

Graveyard 
A small nondescript Amish 
graveyard is located behind 
the white gate at the 
intersection of Auction Road 
and High Street outside New 
Wilmington. The small stones 
remember Amish; the larger 
stones remember Mennonites. 

Schoolhouses 
Most of the Amish children 
attend one of 17 different 
Amish-run parochial schools in 
the area. When in session, 25 to 
30 children from first to eighth 
grade are enrolled in each. To 
complete school they much take 
and pass a difficult eight-grade 
proficiency test.

Auction House 
The Auction House is 
located off Route 208 in New 
Wilmington. Amish and English 
farmers meet at the market 
every Monday to socialize 
and purchase goods such as 
livestock and kerosene. 

Transportation 
The Amish mode of 
transportation is a horse and 
buggy, although for work or long 
distance travel they will ride a 
bus or hire a vehicle to transport 
them. Brown-capped buggies are 
unique to Lawrence County. 

Photo Credit: Michael Fornataro 

Photo Credit: Denise Guthery Photo Credit: Michael Fornataro 



A unique sect of Christian separatists, the Amish are hard working, 
tax paying people. When driving through the scenic area, it is 
not uncommon to come upon a hand-painted sign advertising 
homemade or handcrafted items. Feel free to stop by and see what 
the family has to offer. 

Photo Credit: Dorothy Monahan 
15



fun
 fact

The Neshannock Potato was cultivated by an 
Irish immigrant who came to Pennsylvania 
in 1797. It was of a reddish purple color, with 
streaks of the same color through the inside 
until cooked. You can view the mile marker 
on US 19 at SR 1004 (Shaw Rd.) just south of 
Mercer County line, New Wilmington

Cotton Rd.

1

Heather Heights Rd.

Cranberry Rd.

Poverty Point Rd.

YoderRd.

Beechwood

Covered Bridge Rd.

Parsonage Rd.

Gerber Rd.

S

S

S

F G

C

Q
A

376

956

158

18

208

551

208

956

168

2

158

18

Volant
New 
Wilmington

Pulaski

to New Castle

Lawrence County Amish Heritage Tour

Book Now! 
724-923-9730 
SimpleLifeTours.com

90 Minute Private Tours 
of Amish  

Farms and Businesses

Learn about the 
Amish culture,  

meet Amish families,  
shop at Amish stores and 
buy Amish made products 
including: Baked Goods, 
Quilts, Rugs, Furniture, 

Greenhouse, Toys, Candles, 
Soaps and so much more!

5 minutes from Volant 
5 

15 minutes from  
Grove City Outlets  

5 
60 minutes from Pittsburgh

Simple Life Amish Tours

photo: Jim
 Fisher

1. Apple Castle

2. Simple Life Tours 
113 E. Neshannock Ave. 
New Wilmington, PA, 16142 
724-923-9730 
SimpleLifeTours.com

MAP KEY

A - Amish Auction

C - Covered Bridge

F - Amish Furniture Shop

G - Graveyard

Q - Quilt Shop

S - Amish Schoolhouse

http://SimpleLifeTours.com


17

Simply
ADVENTUROUS

BOAT LAUNCHES

Bevington on the Beaver River 
201 River Rd., Wampum, PA 16157

Rock Point on the Connoquenessing Creek  
774 Rock Point Rd., Ellwood City, PA 16117

McConnells Mill State Park on the Slippery Rock Creek 
1761 McConnells Mill Rd., Portersville, PA 16051

Bessemer Lake 
541 W Poland Ave., Bessemer, PA 16112

Gearson Camp 
1337-1353 E Maitland Ln., New Castle, PA 16105 and 
Peluso Camp,  
377-399 McKee Crossing Rd., New Castle, PA 16105  on 
the Neshannock Creek

Millennium Boat Launch 
137 Kings Chapel Rd., New Castle, PA 16105 and

McQuiston Boat Launch 
1071 Nashua Rd., Edinburgh, PA 16116 on the Shenango 
River

Rose Point Camp Ground 
8775 Old US 422, New Castle, PA 16101 on the Slippery 
Rock Creek

CAMPS

Boy Scout Camp Agawam  
3956 Frew Mill Rd., New Castle, PA 16101

Salvation Army Camp Allegheny  
140 Jenkins Cir, Ellwood City, PA 16117

CASCADE PARK

Picnic pavilions, fitness and hiking trails, dance hall, 
bocce and horseshow courts, jungle gyms. Dog park with 
off leash designated areas for small, large and active 
breeds, plus an agility course  
1928 E Washington St., New Castle, PA 16101

COVERED BRIDGES

Banks Covered Bridge in Amish country,  
Covered Bridge Rd., Volant, PA

McConnells Mill Covered Bridge in McConnells Mill State 
Park, 1761 McConnells Mill Rd., Portersville, PA 16051

EQUESTRIAN SHOWS

Scott Township Show Grounds 
3712 Harlansburg Rd., New Castle, PA 16101

Little Neshannock Stables 
1145 Fayette-New Wilmington Rd., New Wilmington, PA 16142

EWING PARK

Kids Created Kingdom, hiking trail, bocce courts, 
swimming pool, picnic pavilions.  
Ellwood City, PA 16117

FISHING

Trout and bass on the Shenango and Mahoning Rivers; 
Cascade Park; Slippery Rock and Neshannock Creeks; 
Bessemer Lake

GOLF COURSES

Tee up at Tanglewood plus seven other public golf courses.  
318 Tanglewood Rd., Pulaski, PA  16143

LABYRINTHS

Villa Maria Community Center Meditation Walks  
318 Villa Dr, Villa Maria, PA 16155  and 
Westminster College 
319 S Market St, New Wilmington, PA 16172

McConnells Mill (Photo Credit: Karen Bauder)



18

A bit of blue and green surround 
you in Lawrence County, PA.  
Feeling adventurous? Hike, 
kayak, canoe or paddleboard at 
McConnells Mill State Park. Take 
a walk on the wild side at Living 
Treasures Wild Animal Park. Our 
thirteen mile paved Stavich Bicycle 
Trail will give you a good workout 
or maybe our ATV and mountain 
bike trails are more your style.

LIVING TREASURES WILD ANIMAL PARK

Interact with hundreds of animals from around the world.  
268 Fox Rd., New Castle, PA  16101

MCCONNELLS MILL STATE PARK

Picnic and rappelling area, hiking trails, nature walks, 
guided tours of the historic gristmill.  
1761 McConnells Mill Rd., Portersville, PA 16051

MINES & MEADOWS ATV RIDING RESORT

Unique ATV and dirt bike experience takes enthusiasts 
through miles and challenges that include riding through 
abandoned limestone mines.  
1307 Old Rt. 18, Wampum, PA  16157

MISTER C’S FUNSPOT

Enjoy the region’s largest banana split, compete in water 
wars and play miniature golf. 
4847 US 422, New Castle, PA  16101

NORTH COUNTRY NATIONAL SCENIC TRAIL

Runs through New Beaver and Wampum Boroughs, 
Wayne, Shenango and Slippery Rock Townships through 
McConnells Mill State Park. Wampum was recently 
designated Pennsylvania’s first trail town.

PARK HARBOR TRAIL

A two-mile single track mountain bike/cross country 
running/hiking trail at West Park Nature Center.  
956 Old Youngstown Rd., New Castle, PA 16101.

PEARSON PARK

Sand volleyball courts, Hess indoor ice skating arena, 
picnic pavilions, pool, fitness trail and jungle gym.  
179 Pearson Park Dr., New Castle, PA 16105

PUBLIC GAME LANDS

Six game lands with well-managed field, fencerows, 
wetlands, walking trails and some water access.



SCUBA DIVING

Two quarries in Hillsville and Crusty’s Quarry 
509 High St., Freeport, Pa 16229

SHENANGO COMMUNITY PARK

Picnic pavilions, fitness trail, volleyball, tennis and bocce courts.  
238 Kittery Ridge Dr., New Castle, PA 16101

STAVICH BICYCLE TRAIL

Approximately 12 miles long, the trail crosses two states, 
beginning in New Castle and continuing into Struthers, 
Ohio providing scenic views of the Mahoning River, The 
Stavich Trail was designated a National Recreational 
Trail in 2003.  
Located off Rte. 224 and West Washington St., New 
Castle, PA 16101

VILLA MARIA WETLAND TRAIL

Inland wetland area with four distinct views.  
318 Villa Dr, Villa Maria, PA 16155  

WEST PARK NATURE CENTER

A wildlife sanctuary containing blue bird nesting boxes, 
an arboretum and a one mile hiking trail with an 
observation deck overlooking the wetlands.  
956 Old Youngstown Rd., New Castle, PA 16101.

Y SPORTS ZONE

Indoor soccer fields; fitness center.  
428 Eleanor Dr., New Castle, PA 16105

HAUNTED TOURS

Haunted Hill View Manor 
2801 Hill View Manor Dr. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-657-6934 
HauntedHillViewManor.com

GOLF COURSES

Tanglewood Golf Course 
318 Tanglewood Rd. 
Pulaski, PA  16143 
724-964-8702 
TanglewoodGC.net

Castle Hills Golf Course 
110 W Oakwood Way 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724- 652-8122 
GolfCastleHills.com

Green Meadows Golf Course 
193 Green Meadows Lane 
Volant, Pennsylvania 16156 
724- 530-7330 
GolfGreenMeadows.com

Olde Stonewall Golf Course*  
1495 Mercer Rd. 
Ellwood City, PA 16117 
724- 752-4653 
OldeStonewall.com

Rolling Hills Golf Course 
1092 State Route 208  
Pulaski, PA 16143 
724-964-8201

Sylvan Heights Golf Course 
2661 Ellwood Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-658-8021 
SylvanHeightsGolfCourse.com

STATE PARKS

Moraine State Park 
225 Pleasant Valley Rd. 
Portersville, PA 16051 
VisitPAParks.com

McConnells Mill State Park 
McConnells Mill Rd. 
Portersville, PA 16051 
VisitPAParks.com

ATV RIDING PARK

Mines & Meadows 
1307 Old Rt. 18 
Wampum, PA  16157 
724-535-6026 
MinesAndMeadows.com

BIKING & HIKING TRAILS

North Country Trail 
866-445-3628 
NorthCountryTrail.org/wam

19

http://HauntedHillViewManor.com
http://TanglewoodGC.net
http://GolfCastleHills.com
http://GolfGreenMeadows.com
http://OldeStonewall.com
http://SylvanHeightsGolfCourse.com
http://VisitPAParks.com
http://VisitPAParks.com
http://MinesAndMeadows.com
http://NorthCountryTrail.org/wam


20

Stavich Bicycle Trail 
2913 W. Washington St.  
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-652-3434

RECREATION / FAMILY FUN

Living Treasures Wild Animal Park 
268 Fox Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-924-9571 
LTZoo.com

Mister C’s FunSpot &  
Ice Cream Stand 
4847 US 422  
(500 ft. Rt. 422 west of McConnells 
Mill State Park entrance) 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-651-6297

Living Treasures Wild Animal Park (Photo Credit: Michael Fornataro) 
*Indicates a Tourism member 
  and comes recommended 

http://LTZoo.com


21

O
h

io

Pulaski
Township

Plain
Grove

Township

Hickory
Township

Scott
Township

Bessemer
Borough

Little
Beaver

Township

Wampum
Borough

Enon Valley
Borough

Neshannock
Township

Union
Township

Taylor
Township

Slippery
Rock

Township

Perry
Township

Ellport
Borough

North Beaver
Township

New Beaver
Borough

Wayne
Township

Wilmington
Township

Washington
Township

Volant
Borough

City
of New
Castle

Shenango
Township

Ellwood City
Borough

Mahoning
Township

S.N.P.J.
Borough

South New
Castle

Borough

Brush

Ru n

Ja
m

iso
n Ru

n

Mahoning River

Potter Run

Ca
mp Run

Beaver River

Sl
ippery Rock

Cr
ee

k

North Fork Li tt le
Beaver Cree k

Shenango R iver

W
am

pum Run

Suga
r Cree

k

Hickory Creek

Tayl or Run

Deer Cree k

Hottenbaugh Run

Hickor y Run

Big Run

Du
ck

Ru
n

Neshanno
ck

Cr
ee

k

L
i ttl e

Nesha
n

nock
Creek

Grindstone Run

McKee Run

Coffee Run

Snake

R
un

Edwar ds Run

Skunk Run

S qu
aw

Ru
n

Eckles Run

Jenkins Run

M
arshall R un

H o ney Creek

Hell Run

488

551

65

18

208

351

168

108

388

208

551

158

108

168

18

488

108

317

168

108

351

956

65

18

388

168

551

956

18

551

288

208

422B

224

19

422

19

224

422

422

422

376

376

376

76

79

STATE GAME
LANDS NO. 284

STATE GAME
LANDS
NO. 216

STATE GAME
LANDS NO. 150

STATE GAME
LANDS
NO. 150

STATE
GAME LANDS

NO. 151

STATE GAME
LANDS NO. 151

STATE
GAME LANDS

NO. 148

STATE
GAME LANDS

NO. 178

MCCONNELL'S
MILL STATE

PARK

MCCONNELL'S
MILL

STATE PARK

MCCONNELL'S
MILL STATE

PARK

MCCONNELL'S
MILL STATE

PARK

MCCONNELL'S
MILL STATE

PARK

MCCONNELL'S
MILL

STATE PARK

MCCONNELL'S
MILL STATE

PARK

WEST
PARK

Sources: Esri, USGS, NGA, NASA, CGIAR, N Robinson, NCEAS, NLS, OS, NMA, Geodatastyrelsen,

Rijkswaterstaat, GSA, Geoland, FEMA, Intermap and the GIS user community

Trailheads

Hiking Trail

Multi-Purpose Trail

Water Trail

Bicycle PA - Route A

Bicycle PA - Route V

Stavich Bike Trail

Neshannock Trail

North Country Trail

Water Trails

State Park

State Game Lands

County Park

Water Bodies

0 3 61.521



22

O
h

io

Pulaski
Township

Plain
Grove

Township

Hickory
Township

Scott
Township

Bessemer
Borough

Little
Beaver

Township

Wampum
Borough

Enon Valley
Borough

Neshannock
Township

Union
Township

Taylor
Township

Slippery
Rock

Township

Perry
Township

Ellport
Borough

North Beaver
Township

New Beaver
Borough

Wayne
Township

Wilmington
Township

Washington
Township

Volant
Borough

City
of New
Castle

Shenango
Township

Ellwood City
Borough

Mahoning
Township

S.N.P.J.
Borough

South New
Castle

Borough

Brush
Ru n

Ja
m

iso
n Ru

n

Mahoning River

Potter Run

Ca
mp Run

Beaver River

Sl
ippery Rock

Cr
ee

k

North Fork Li tt le
Beaver Cree k

Shenango R iver

W
am

pum Run

Suga
r Cree

k

Hickory Creek

Tayl or Run

Deer Cree k

Hottenbaugh Run

Hickor y Run

Big Run

Du
ck

Ru
n

Neshanno
ck

Cr
ee

k

L
i ttl e

Nesha
n

nock
Creek

Grindstone Run

McKee Run

Coffee Run

Snake

R
un

Edwar ds Run

Skunk Run

S qu
aw

Ru
n

Eckles Run

Jenkins Run

M
arshall R un

H o ney Creek

Hell Run

488

551

65

18

208

351

168

108

388

208

551

158

108

168

18

488

108

317

168

108

351

956

65

18

388

168

551

956

18

551

288

208

422B

224

19

422

19

224

422

422

422

376

376

376

76

79

STATE GAME
LANDS NO. 284

STATE GAME
LANDS
NO. 216

STATE GAME
LANDS NO. 150

STATE GAME
LANDS
NO. 150

STATE
GAME LANDS

NO. 151

STATE GAME
LANDS NO. 151

STATE
GAME LANDS

NO. 148

STATE
GAME LANDS

NO. 178

MCCONNELL'S
MILL STATE

PARK

MCCONNELL'S
MILL

STATE PARK

MCCONNELL'S
MILL STATE

PARK

MCCONNELL'S
MILL STATE

PARK

MCCONNELL'S
MILL STATE

PARK

MCCONNELL'S
MILL

STATE PARK

MCCONNELL'S
MILL STATE

PARK

WEST
PARK

Sources: Esri, USGS, NGA, NASA, CGIAR, N Robinson, NCEAS, NLS, OS, NMA, Geodatastyrelsen,

Rijkswaterstaat, GSA, Geoland, FEMA, Intermap and the GIS user community

Trailheads

Hiking Trail

Multi-Purpose Trail

Water Trail

Bicycle PA - Route A

Bicycle PA - Route V

Stavich Bike Trail

Neshannock Trail

North Country Trail

Water Trails

State Park

State Game Lands

County Park

Water Bodies

0 3 61.5

Lawrence County, Pennsylvania

LEGEND

McConnells Mill (Photo Credit: Michael Fornataro) 



23

Simply
R E S T F U L

Jacqueline House of Wilmington

KICK BACK AND

Relax
Once you’ve taken in the sights, 
dined on delicious foods, 
and had a sip or two on our 
wine trail, choose one of our 
comfortable hotels with or 
without a pool, find the perfect 
Bed & Breakfast or Inn, or 
maybe a cabin or yurt is your 
style.  Whichever you prefer, you 
will find it simply restful.

Rose Point Park Cabins & Camping

Cedar Farm Inn



24w w w . t h e j a c q u e l i n e h o u s e . c o m          7 2 4 - 9 0 1 - 7 0 5 9w w w . t h e j a c q u e l i n e h o u s e . c o m          7 2 4 - 9 0 1 - 7 0 5 9

Eldorado Motel	  
2618 New Butler Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-654-6525

Hudson Suites Extended Stay	  
2202 W State St 
New Castle, PA 16101-1139 
724-658-8882	

Super 8	  
1699 New Butler Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-658-8849 
Super8.com

BED & BREAKFASTS

Candleford Inn*	  
225 Mercer St. 
Volant, PA 16156 
724-533-4497 
CandlefordInn.com

HOTELS & MOTELS	

Hampton Inn & Suites*	  
2608 W. State St. 
New Castle, PA 16101	  
724-656-0000 
NewCastleSuites.HamptonInn.com	

Holiday Inn Express*	  
2732 W State St. 
New Castle, PA 16101	  
724-714-0000 
HolidayInnExpress.com

Quality Inn* 	  
1740 New Butler Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-658-7700 
ChoiceHotels.com	

Caravan II Albergo	  
1465 Sampson St. 
New Castle, PA 16101	  
724-598-1001	  
CaravanIIAlbergo.com	

Cedar Farm Inn*	 	
2521 State Rt. 208 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-944-8408 
CedarfarmInn.com

The Jacqueline House 	  
of Wilmington*	  
3213 State Route 956 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-901-7059 
TheJacquelineHouse.com

Pine Hills Inn*	  
4735 Old Mercer Rd. 
Volant, PA 16156 
724-946-2656	  
PineHillsInn.com	

*Indicates a Tourism member and comes recommended 

http://Super8.com
http://CandlefordInn.com
http://NewCastleSuites.HamptonInn.com
http://HolidayInnExpress.com
http://ChoiceHotels.com
http://CaravanIIAlbergo.com
http://CedarfarmInn.com
http://TheJacquelineHouse.com
http://PineHillsInn.com


25

Featuring Great Amenities:
•  Deluxe continental 

breakfast
• Whirlpool suites
•  Coffee maker, hair dryer, 

iron, and ironing board 
in all rooms

• Fitness room and sauna

Newly 
   Renovated!

1740 New Butler Road / New Castle, PA 16101 
tel: 724-658-7700 / fax: 724-658-7727 / ChoiceHotels.com

• Meeting room
•  Cable TV with  

HBO/ESPN/CNN
• Copy and fax service
• Free local calls
•  Free high speed 

wireless Internet

S I M P L Y  R E S T F U L

Breakneck 	  
Campground*	  
1757 Cheeseman Rd. 
Portersville, PA 16051 
724-368-3405 
BreakneckCampground.com

Mines & Meadows *	  
1307 Old Rt. 18 
Wampum, PA 16157 
724-535-6026 
MinesAndMeadows.com

CAMPGROUNDS

Rose Point Park	  
Cabins & Camping*	  
8775 Old RT 422 
New Castle, PA 16101	
724-924-2415 
RosePointPark.com	

SNPJ Recreation Center* 
270 Martin Rd. 
Enon Valley, PA 16120 
724-336-5180 
SNPJRec.com

Bear Run 	  
Campground*	  
184 Badger Hill Rd. 
Portersville,PA 16051	  
724-368-3564	  
BearRunCampground.com

*Indicates a Tourism member and comes recommended 

fun
 fact Lawrence County,  

formed in 1848,  
was named after Admiral 

James Lawrence  
whose famous quote 

“Don’t give up the ship” 
was spoken at the Battle 

of Boston Bay in 1813. 

http://BreakneckCampground.com
http://MinesAndMeadows.com
http://RosePointPark.com
http://SNPJRec.com
http://BearRunCampground.com


26

Why not 
        both? 

Business or pleasure?

2608 W. State St. | New Castle, PA 16101
p. 724-656-0000 | f. 724-657-0000 | Hampton.com

2732 W. State St. | New Castle, PA 16101
p. 724-714-0000 | f. 724-714-0001 | HIExpress.com

Arrive  
  Escapeto



27

Simply
I  D O

Alpine Room @ SNPJ  
Rec Center 
270 Martin Rd. 
Enon Valley, PA 16120 
724-336-5180 
SNPJRec.com  
Number of Guests: 400 
Caterer on Site

Betsy’s Barn 
147 Kennedy Rd. 
Portersville, PA 16051 
724-368-3233 
CheesemanFarm.com 
Number of Guests: 300 
Caterer on Site

Cedar Farm Inn 
2521 State Rt. 208 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-944-8408 
CedarFarmInn.com 
Number of Guests: 200

The Confluence 
214 E. Washington St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-698-7604 
ConfluenceCoffee.org 
Number of Guests: 85 
Caterer on Site

Edward’s Restaurant 
909 Wilmington Ave. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-658-7455 
EdwardsRest.com  
Number of Guests: 175 
Caterer on Site

Five Fillies Farm 
3207 State Route 208 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-944-3154  
FiveFilliesFarm.com 
Number of Guests: 200

FoxFire Mansion 
330 N. Jefferson St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
Number of Guests: 120 
Caterer on Site

Gallo’s Italian Villa 
2420 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-656-9280 
GallosItalianVilla.com 
Number of Guests: 250 
Caterer on Site

Five Fillies Farm

JUST SAY

Yes!
Barns, Cathedrals, 
Castles or possibly a 
simpler unique venue.  
Either way, find the 
perfect venue for your 
wedding or event in 
Lawrence County.

Irons Mill Farmstead

http://SNPJRec.com
http://CheesemanFarm.com
http://CedarFarmInn.com
http://ConfluenceCoffee.org
http://EdwardsRest.com
http://FiveFilliesFarm.com
http://GallosItalianVilla.com


28

fun
 fact

 

Sisters of the Humility of Mary, Villa Maria, Pa. 
The Villa Farm 
features a  
Greenhouse and 
Market Barn, both 
open seasonally. 
All produce grown 
without synthetic 
fertilizers, herbi-
cides or pesticides.  

Harvest Day 
Sat., Sept. 29, 2018 
Music • Hay Rides • 
Children’s Activities • 
Face Painting • Farm 
Fresh Food • Bakery • 
Vendors • Gift Basket 
Bonanza and more 

The Villa Shoppe  
supports Fair Trade with 
unique purses, scarves, 
jewelry, baskets, bowls, 
organic coffee/tea,  
chocolate, nativities, 
books, cards & more. 

humilityofmary.org 

@SistersofHM 

225 Villa Marie Road, Pulaski, PA 16143
(for GPS directions) 

Gatherings Banquet and  
Event Center 
2552 Benjamin Franklin Highway 
Edinburg, PA 16116 
724-652-2551 
GatheringsBanquetCenter.com 
Caterer on Site 

Grill on the Hill 
3208 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-856-3181 
Number of Guests: 40 
Caterer on Site

Irons Mill Farmstead 
252 Greenfield Rd.  
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-946-5455 
IronsMillFarmstead.com  
Number of Guests: 200

New Englander  
Banquet Center 
3009 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-654-2959 
CraneRoom.com  
Number of Guests: 800 
Caterer on Site

Scottish Rite Cathedral 
110 E. Lincoln Ave. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-654-6683 
CathedralNewCastle.com  
Number of Guests: 1,250

Status Event Planning and 
Party Room 
129 E. North St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
386-846-4236 
Number of Guests: 32

Shakespeare’s Restaurant  
1495 Mercer Rd. 
Ellwood City, PA 16117 
724-752-4653 
ShakespearesRestaurant.com 
Number of Guests: 250 
Caterer on Site

Villa Banquet Center 
2500 New Butler Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-654-5465 
Medures.com 
Number of Guests: 300 
Caterer on Site

Cookie tables are a wedding 
tradition in Western PA. A 
display can have over 50 
types of cookies for wedding 
guests to enjoy!

Did You Know? 

http://GatheringsBanquetCenter.com
http://IronsMillFarmstead.com
http://CraneRoom.com
http://CathedralNewCastle.com
http://ShakespearesRestaurant.com
http://Medures.com


29

Simply
ARTS & CULTURE

ARTS + EDUCATION AT THE HOYT

Enjoy rotating exhibits of well-known artists 
or visit one of their off-site locations: UPMC 
Jameson, Two Rivers Artisan Coffee Works or the 
Confluence. For $5 tour their period house on the 
Historic North Hill.  
124 E. Leasure Ave., New Castle, PA  16101

ELLWOOD CITY AREA HISTORICAL MUSEUM

Preserving the history of Ellwood City, an exhibit 
of Northwood Glass and a railway express wagon 
are on permanent display.  
310 5th St., Ellwood City, PA 16117

ELLWOOD CITY COMMUNITY PLAZA

A venue of community events, the unique water 
feature delivers the effect of a cascade from a 
building’s second story windows.  
524 Lawrence Ave., Ellwood City, PA 16117

GENEALOGICAL RESEARCH

The history room of the New Castle Public Library 
contains a collection of Pennsylvania census 
records; genealogical information is also available 
at the PA Bureau of Vital Records, also located in 
New Castle.  
207 E North St., New Castle, PA 16101

HARLANSBURG STATION MUSEUM OF 
TRANSPORTATION

Full array of items representing various modes of 
transportation plus a very unique gift shop.  
424 Old Route 19, New Castle, PA  16101

HISTORIC WARNER CASCADE THEATRE MUSEUM

Home to the first Warner Brothers theatre. Visit 
the original theatre as an entertainment complex 
and museum.  
15 S. Mill St., New Castle, PA 16101

LAWRENCE COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY

A beautiful 19-room mansion preserves the 
history of Lawrence County.  
408 N. Jefferson St., New Castle, PA  16101

MURALS

Historical murals are located on the sides of buildings 
in New Castle, New Wilmington, Mahoningtown, 
Wampum and West Pittsburg and in the Ellwood 
City Municipal Building.

NEW CASTLE’S HISTORIC NORTH HILL

The third largest historic district in Pennsylvania 
includes an abundance of architecturally beautiful 
Victorian mansions. See Page 4.

NEW CASTLE PLAYHOUSE

Enjoy a variety of comedies, dramas, musicals and 
children’s theatre programs.  
202 E Long Ave., New Castle, PA 16101

Harlansburg Station Museum of Transportation



30

ORTHODOX MONASTERY OF THE 
TRANSFIGURATION

Situated an 100 acres of lovely meadow and 
wooded land, the monastery is a perfect location 
for meditation and spiritual retreats.  
321 Monastery Ln., Ellwood City, PA 16117

SCOTTISH RITE CATHEDRAL

Overlooking the City of New Castle, this majestic 
building is an elegant venue for major community 
events. Of neo-classic design, the building is listed 
on the National Register of Historic Places.  
110 E Lincoln Ave., New Castle, PA 16101

SLOVENIAN HERITAGE CENTER

Preserving the history and culture of Slovenia, the 
Heritage Center is located in the Borough of SNPJ.  
270 Martin Rd., Enon Valley, PA 16120

VILLA MARIA COMMUNITY CENTER

Awaken your spirit in a beautiful setting that 
included an art house, labyrinth, nature trails, 
herb garden, chapel, gift shop and organic farm. 
318 Villa Dr, Villa Maria, PA 16155

WESTMINSTER COLLEGE CELEBRITY SERIES

A variety of nationally recognized entertainers 
perform throughout the year at Westminster College.  
319 S Market St., New Wilmington, PA 16172

Fresh Marketplace Mural in New Wilmington



31

ARTS & CULTURE

Arts & Education at the Hoyt 
124 E. Leasure Ave. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-652-2882 
HoytArtCenter.org 

Beaver Lawrence Railway 
Historical Society 
805 9th St. 
West Pittsburg, PA  16160 
BLRHS.org

Celebrity Series at 
Westminster College 
319 S. Market St. 
New Wilmington, PA  16142 
724-946-7354 
Westminster.edu/celebrity

Enon Valley Community 
Historical Society 
P.O.Box #235 
Enon Valley, PA  16120 
724-336-5194

Harlansburg Station Museum 
of Transportation 
424 Old Route 19 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-652-9002 
HarlansburgStation.com

Historic Warner Cascade 
Theatre Museum  
11 S. Mill St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-614-6541

Lawrence County Historical 
Society 
408 N. Jefferson St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-4022 
LawrenceCHS.org

Mount Jackson Museum 
Foundation 
724-667-7579 
MtJacksonMuseum.org

New Castle Playhouse 
212 E. Long Ave. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-654-3437 
NewCastlePlayhouse.org

OH WOW! The Roger & Gloria 
Jones Children’s Center for 
Science & Technology 
11 W. Federal St. 
Youngstown, OH  44503 
330-744-5914 
OHWOWKids.org

Red Barn Players Summer 
Theatre 
1279 Route 288 
Franklin Twp., PA, 16123 
724-431-1707 
RedBarnPlayers.com

Slovenian Heritage Museum 
270 Martin Rd. 
Enon Valley, PA  16120 
724-336-5180 
SNPJRec.com

 
 
 

   Celebrating 60 Sensational Seasons
  

 
 
 

       SHOW RUN:  1ST Week – Fri.*, Sat., Sun. 
SHOW RUN:  2ND Week – Thurs., Fri., Sat., Sun.

* Join us Opening Night for Complimentary Wine, Cheese, 
& Hors d’oeuvres 

CURTAIN:  Thurs., Fri., Sat. – 7:30 pm 
                    Sunday Matinee – 2:00 pm
PURCHASE AN NCP FLEX PASS  

GOOD FOR 8 SHOW ADMISSIONS! 
For Tickets:  Call (724) 654-3437 or visit 

www.newcastleplayhouse.orgHistoric Warner Cascade Theatre Museum31

http://HoytArtCenter.org
http://BLRHS.org
http://Westminster.edu/celebrity
http://HarlansburgStation.com
http://LawrenceCHS.org
http://MtJacksonMuseum.org
http://NewCastlePlayhouse.org
http://OHWOWKids.org
http://RedBarnPlayers.com
http://SNPJRec.com


32

Extraordinary 

handcrafted gifts f
rom 

the world and the stories 

they have to tell.

115 N. Market, #1
New Wilmington, PA 16142

724-946-8502
Facebook.com/SilkRoadMarket
Instagram.com/SilkRoadMarket

specialteasetc.com 

Volant, PA     724.533.2629



33

Cialella & Carney Floral Designs 
1006 S. Mill St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-652-8412 
CialellaAndCarney.com

Family Craft Center 
1003 Wilmington Ave. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-654-4040

Flowers On Vine 
108 E. Vine St. 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-946-2820 
FlowersonVine.net

Germani’s Jewelers, Inc. 
39 N. Mercer St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-652-6861 
GermanisJewelry.com

Apple Castle 
277 State Route 18 
New Wilmington, PA  16142 
724-652-3221 
AppleCastle.com

Blocher Jewelers 
Franklin Plaza,  
283 State Route 288 
Ellwood City, PA  16117 
724-758-3248 
Blochers.com

Cheese House 
3356 State Route 208 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-946-8558 
NWCheeseHouse.com

Simply
F A B U L O U S

SHOP TIL YOU

Drop!
One of a kind shopping 
experiences are 
celebrated throughout 
the villages of Lawrence 
County.  

Shop, Dine, Indulge, Play 
and then Stay Over!

Special-Teas, Etc.

Volant Mills

New Castle Harley Davidson

http://CialellaAndCarney.com
http://FlowersonVine.net
http://GermanisJewelry.com
http://AppleCastle.com
http://Blochers.com
http://NWCheeseHouse.com


34

3356 State Route 208
New Wilmington, PA. 16142

724.946.8558  |  NWCheeseHouse.com

Monday – Saturday  9am-5:30pm
Sunday  10am-4pm

Over 100 types of domestic and  
imported cheeses

Amish and Pennsylvania souvenirs

Amish baked goods, jams, fruit butters

Amish pickled goods

Wheat Free/Gluten Free foods

A 6th generation orchard & farm market featuring 
homegrown fruits and vegetables, apple cider donuts, 
fresh sweet cider, local honey, and so much more!

Experience family friendly events like Pick Your Own 
Apples and our Fall Harvest Festival & Craft Fair.

Open Year Round
Quality Fruits Since 1861!

277 State Route 18
New Wilmington, PA 16142
724-652-3221 
www.applecastle.com

Jameson’s Candy, Inc. 
3451 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-658-7441 
JamesonCandy.com

Liquid Fusions Oils & Balsamic 
Vinegars 
Grove City Outlets, Suite 630 
Grove City, PA 16127 
724-748-6444 
LiquidFusions.com

New Castle Harley Davidson, Inc. 
4655 US 422 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-924-2310 
NewCastleHD.com

Pokeberry Exchange 
41 N. Mercer St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-651-1233 
PokeberryExchange.com

Pulaski Flea & Farmer’s Market 
8417 Mercer Rd. 
Pulaski, PA  16143 
724-654-0531

Rustic Creek Log Furniture 
3738 Evergreen Rd. 
Pulaski, PA 16143 
724-730-5619 
RCLogFurniture.com

Silk Road Fair Trade Market 
115 N. Market St., #1 
New Wilmington, PA  16142 
724-946-8502 
SilkRoadMkt.com

Sky King Fireworks 
612 Martin Kelly Spear Dr. 
Edinburg, PA  16116-1820 
724-667-6007 
SkyKingFireworks.com

Special-Teas, Etc. 
375 Main St. 
Volant, PA  16156 
724-533-2629 
SpecialTeasEtc.com

Teena’s Quilt Shop 
435 Quilt Shop Lane 
Volant, PA 16156

Volant Mills 
550 Main St. 
Volant, PA 16156 
724-533-5611 
VolantShops.com

Wish Designs USA LLC 
50 Margaret St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-598-7793 
WishDesignsUSA.com

http://JamesonCandy.com
http://LiquidFusions.com
http://NewCastleHD.com
http://PokeberryExchange.com
http://RCLogFurniture.com
http://SilkRoadMkt.com
http://SkyKingFireworks.com
http://SpecialTeasEtc.com
http://VolantShops.com
http://WishDesignsUSA.com


35

Simply
E V E N T F U L

Western PA Balloon Quest 
Scotland Meadows Park 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-654-7115 
WPABalloonQuest.webs.com

BINGO

American Legion #343 
134 N. Jefferson St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-3990

Division Street Volunteers, Inc. 
Sallmen’s Social Center 
110 East Division St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-654-5221

FARMS

Cheeseman Farm 
226 Cheeseman Rd. 
Portersville, PA 16051 
724-368-3233 
CheesemanFarm.com

Irons Mill Farmstead 
252 Greenfield Rd. 
New Wilmington, PA  16142 
724-946-5455 
IronsMillFarmstead.com

EVENT ORGANIZATIONS

Ellwood City Festival 
Ewing Park 
Ellwood City, PA  16117 
724-758-5501 
Ellwood-City-Festival.net

Lawrence County Fair 
464 Midway Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-654-7745 
LawrenceCountyFair.com

Lawrence County Garden Mart 
Cascade Park 
1928 E. Washington St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-730-9414

Regatta at Lake Arthur 
406 Langdon Dr. 
Gibsonia, PA 15044 
724-687-0707 
LakeArthurRegatta.org

Renova Music Festival 
P.O.Box 61 
New Castle, PA 16103 
724-651-7446 
RenovaFestival.org

Special Olympics -  
Lawrence County 
P.O.Box 5505 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-652-4747

Ellwood City Festival

FUN FOR 

All!
Plan your next visit 
around one of the many 
family fun filled events 
throughout the year in 
Lawrence County. 

fun
 fact

	  Irons Mill Farmstead 
	  is known for their  
               out-of-the box   
10 acre corn maze designs! 
Starting in September 
enjoy their corn maze, 
pumpkin patch and over 
30+ farm fun attractions! 

http://WPABalloonQuest.webs.com
http://CheesemanFarm.com
http://IronsMillFarmstead.com
http://Ellwood-City-Festival.net
http://LawrenceCountyFair.com
http://LakeArthurRegatta.org
http://RenovaFestival.org


S
T

A
R

T

December  
Let There Be Lights Weekend, 
Holly Jolly Wine Trail

January  
Super Brew Craft Beer Festival, 
Bridal Fair

February 
Be Mine Wine Trail, 
Douse for a House

March  
Volant Trout Stocking

April  
Hoyt Wine Festival, 
Earth Day Celebration

May 
Memorial Day Classic 
Dog Show

June  
Donut Daze & Tour de Donut, 
Renova Music Festival

July  
Ellwood City Festival, 
Slovenefest, Fireworks Festival, 
Western PA Balloon Quest, 
Wandering Wizards Weekend

August 
 Regatta at Lake Arthur, 
15 Miles Yard Sale,  
Lawrence County Fair

September  
Arts on the Riverwalk, 
Storytelling Festival,  
Witches Night Out,  
McConnells Mill Heritage Festival

October  
Cheeseman’s Fright Farm,  
Apple Castle Fall Harvest &  
Crafts Fair

November  
Villa Maria Harvest Day, 
Hoyt Brewfest

36

For a full list of events and great experiences go to 
VisitLawrenceCounty.com

http://VisitLawrenceCounty.com


37

Community
P A R T N E R S

CHURCHES

Catholic Community in  
New Castle 
910 S. Mercer St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-652-3422 
CatholicNewCastle.org

First United Methodist Church 
135 Decker Dr. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
FirstUMCNC.org 
724-658-5577

Mary, Mother of Hope Parish 
124 N. Beaver St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-658-2564

St. James the Apostle Parish 
4019 US 422 
Pulaski, PA  16143 
724-964-8276 
StJamesTheApostle.org

St. John the Baptist Maronite 
Catholic Church 
4 W. Reyonolds St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-0787 
StJohnMaronite.org

St. Joseph the Worker Parish 
1111 South Cascade St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-658-1683

St. Vincent de Paul Parish 
1 Lucymont Dr. 
New Castle, PA 16102 
724-652-5829

St. Vitus Church 
910 S. Mercer St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-652-3422

AUTOMOTIVE

Dambach Ramps 
4253 Ellwood Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-752-0543 
DambachRamps.com

BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS

New Castle Downtown 
Business Association 
Downtown New Castle 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-1488

Wampum Area Business 
Association 
Main St., Box 729 
Wampum, PA  16157 
724-535-8866

CHAMBERS OF COMMERCE

Ellwood City Area Chamber of 
Commerce 
806 Lawrence Ave.  
Ellwood City, PA  16117 
724-758-5501 
EllwoodChamber.org

Lawrence County Regional 
Chamber Foundation 
325 E. Washington St.  
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-1488 
LawrenceCountyChamber.org

New Wilmington Area 
Chamber of Commerce 
P.O.Box 241 
New Wilmington, PA  16142 
724-946-5074 
NewWilmington.biz

Trinity Episcopal Church 
212 N. Mill St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-654-8761 
TrinityNewCastle.org

COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL

C. D. Ambrosia 
St. Rt. 422 West 
Edinburg, PA  16116 
724-654-5537

Diane Coury Design Associates 
411 N.Jefferson St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-654-9881 
DianeCouryDesign.com

Ferrante Upholstering & 
Carpeting 
3384 St. Route 18 
Wampum, PA  16157 
724-535-8866 
Ferranteinteriors.com

JKT Management Corporation, 
Inc. 
106 E. North St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-654-8622 
JKTGroup.com

Lawrence County Builders 
Association 
1435 Devils Elbow Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-4432 
LawrenceCountyBuilders.com

Wampum Underground 
1605 Old Rt. 18 
Wampum, PA  16157 
724-535-4300 
WampumUnderground.com

COMMUNITY SERVICES

Beaver-Lawrence Farm Bureau 
724-535-4269

Photo Credit: Antwan Gardner

http://CatholicNewCastle.org
http://FirstUMCNC.org
http://StJamesTheApostle.org
http://StJohnMaronite.org
http://DambachRamps.com
http://EllwoodChamber.org
http://LawrenceCountyChamber.org
http://TrinityNewCastle.org
http://DianeCouryDesign.com
http://Ferranteinteriors.com
http://JKTGroup.com
http://LawrenceCountyBuilders.com
http://WampumUnderground.com


Challenges: Options in Aging 
2706 Mercer Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16105 
724-658-3729

1405 Woodside Ave. 
Ellwood City, PA 16117 
724-752-9435 
CCPgh.org

Children’s Advocacy Center of 
Lawrence County, Inc. -  
A Member of UPMC Jameson 
2010 West State St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-658-4688

Crisis Shelter of Lawrence County 
1218 W. State St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-652-9036 
CrisisShelter.org

Disability Options Network 
831 Harrison St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-652-5144 
DonInc.org

Home Helpers Home Care 
413 N. Jefferson St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-652-5379 
HomeHelpersHomeCare.com/
NewcastlePA

Lawrence County 
Conservation District 
430 Court St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-652-4512 
LawrenceCD.org

Lawrence County Habitat for 
Humanity 
708 Highland Ave., Suite 201 
New Castle, PA 16101  
724-652-3438 
LawrenceCountyHFH.org

Lawrence County Partners for 
Preservation 
1924 State Route 208 
Pulaski, PA 16143 
724-652-1979 
LCPPreserve.org

Lawrence County Planning 
Commission 
430 Court St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-656-2144 
co.lawrence.pa.us

Lawrence County Social 
Services 
241 W. Grant St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-7258 
LCCAP.org

LIFE Lawrence County 
2911 W. State St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-657-8800 
LutheranSeniorLife.org/LIFE

LIVE New Wilmington 
PO Box 107 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
LiveNewWilmington.com

Medevac Ambulance 
332 Wampum Ave. 
Ellwood City, PA  16117 
724-752-1413 
MedevacAmbulance.com

New Castle Public Library/
Genealogical Dept. 
207 E. North St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-6659  
NCDLC.org

New Visions of Lawrence 
County 
332 Highland Ave. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-510-1410 
NewVisionsLC.org

Pennsylvania CareerLink ® 
Lawrence County 
102 Margaret St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-656-3165 
PACareerLink.state.pa.us

Rotary Club No. 89 New Castle 
P.O.Box 1740 
New Castle, PA 16103 
NewCastleRotary89.org

United Way of Lawrence 
County 
223 N. Mercer St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-8528 
UWLawCty.org

EDUCATIONAL/SPIRITUAL

Butler County Community 
College - BC3 @ Lawrence 
Crossing 
2849 W. State St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-1938 
BC3.edu

Villa Maria Community Center 
288 Villa Dr. 
Villa Maria, PA  16155 
724-964-8861 
HumilityOfMary.org

Westminster College 
319 S. Market St. 
New Wilmington, PA  16142 
724-946-7100 
Westminster.edu

Wilmington Area School 
District 
300 Wood St. 
New Wilmington, PA 16142 
724-656-8866 
WASD.school

EMPLOYMENT

Lark Enterprises, Inc. 
2665 Ellwood Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-5676 
LarkEnterprises.org

ENTERTAINMENT

Roy Rubin and His Super Stars 
1924 Brentwood St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-652-0331 
RoyRubin.net

EVENT RENTALS

T&M Hardware & Rental 
2650 Ellwood Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-698-7354 
TMTentsAndEvents.com

http://CCPgh.org
http://CrisisShelter.org
http://DonInc.org
http://HomeHelpersHomeCare.com/NewcastlePA
http://HomeHelpersHomeCare.com/NewcastlePA
http://LawrenceCD.org
http://LawrenceCountyHFH.org
http://LCPPreserve.org
http://co.lawrence.pa.us
http://LCCAP.org
http://LutheranSeniorLife.org/LIFE
http://LiveNewWilmington.com
http://MedevacAmbulance.com
http://NCDLC.org
http://NewVisionsLC.org
http://PACareerLink.state.pa.us
http://NewCastleRotary89.org
http://UWLawCty.org
http://BC3.edu
http://HumilityOfMary.org
http://Westminster.edu
http://LarkEnterprises.org
http://RoyRubin.net
http://TMTentsAndEvents.com


39

FINANCIAL

GNC Community Federal 
Credit Union 
201 S. Jefferson St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-652-5783

2907 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-652-1431 
GNCFCU.com

Greenville Savings Bank 
3302 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16105 
724-652-5820 
GreenvilleSavings.com

NorthWest Bank 
850 Main St. 
Volant, PA  16156 
724-533-2591

342 Main St. 
Wampum, PA  16157 
724-535-4379 
Northwest.bank

PNC Bank 
434 Lawrence Ave. 
Ellwood City, PA  16117 
724-758-5532

2660 Ellwood Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-2160

2802 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16105 
724-658-1524

2 N. Mill St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-2651 
PNC.com

WesBanco 
600 Lawrence Ave. 
Ellwood City, PA  16117 
724-758-5584

3360 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16105 
724-658-8825

2731 Ellwood Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-654-7781 
WesBanco.com

FIREWORKS

Pyrotecnico Internationale 
1-800-854-4705 
Pyrotecnico.com

GOVERNMENT SUPPORTERS

Bessemer Borough 
201 ½ E. Poland Ave. 
Bessemer, PA  16112 
724-667-7061

City of New Castle 
230 N. Jefferson St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-656-3510 
NewCastlePA.org

Ellwood City Borough 
525 Lawrence Ave. 
Ellwood City, PA  16117 
724-758-7777 
EllwoodCityBorough.com

Enon Valley Borough 
P.O.Box #295 
Enon Valley, PA  16120 
724-336-5968

Lawrence County Government 
430 Court St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-656-2120 
LawrenceCounty.com

Mahoning Township 
4538 W. State St. 
Hillsville, PA  16132 
724-667-8801

Neshannock Township 
3131 Mercer Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16105 
724-658-4972

New Beaver Borough 
778 Wampum -New Galilee Rd. 
New Galilee, PA  16141 
724-535-8868

New Wilmington Borough 
134 High St. 
New Wilmington, PA  16142 
724-946-8167 
NWBoro.com

North Beaver Township 
861 Mount Jackson Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16102 
724-667-7956

Senator Elder Vogel Jr. 
1905 W. State St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-654-1444 
SenatorElderVogel.com

Shenango Township 
1000 Willowbrook Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-658-4460

Slippery Rock Township 
4334 US 422 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-924-2482

SNPJ Borough 
270 Martin Rd. 
Enon Valley, PA  16120 
724-336-5180

Union Township 
1910 Municipal Dr. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-7921

Volant Borough 
525 Main St. 
Volant, PA  16156 
724-533-2712

Wampum Borough 
355 Main St. Ext., Box 65 
Wampum, PA  16157 
724-535-8241

Wilmington Township 
669 Wilson Mill Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16105 
724-946-2560

HOSPITALS

Ellwood City Medical Center 
724 Pershing St. 
Ellwood City, PA 16117 
724-752-0081

UPMC Jameson  
1211 Wilmington Ave. 
New Castle, PA  16105 
724-658-9001 
UPMCJameson.com

INSURANCE

M & M Insurance Group 
2540 New Butler Rd., Suite 102 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-7713 
MM-Insurance.com

http://GNCFCU.com
http://GreenvilleSavings.com
http://Northwest.bank
http://PNC.com
http://WesBanco.com
http://Pyrotecnico.com
http://NewCastlePA.org
http://EllwoodCityBorough.com
http://LawrenceCounty.com
http://NWBoro.com
http://SenatorElderVogel.com
http://UPMCJameson.com
http://MM-Insurance.com


40

TRANSPORTATION

New Castle Area Transit 
Authority 
311 Mahoning Ave. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-654-3130 
NewCastleTransit.org

TRAVEL SERVICES

Breakaway Tours 
2103 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16105 
724-374-9825 
BreakawayTours.biz

Day Dream Tours 
3395 St. Rt. 18 
Wampum, PA  16157 
724-535-1060 
DayDreamTours.com

WELLNESS 

C. J. Cochran & Co. Day Spa & Salon 
409 N. Jefferson St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-656-0339 
CJCochranDaySpa.com

Michael Joseph - State Farm 
1614 Highland Ave. 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-652-9806 
AgentMichaelJoseph.com 

LEGAL SERVICES

Louis M Perrotta, PC 
229 S. Jefferson St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-658-9980

MANUFACTURERS/INDUSTRIAL

R.A.R. Engineering 
1135 Butler Ave. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-652-1004 
RAREngineering.com

MARKETING/MEDIA/
COMMUNICATION

iHeartMedia, Inc. 
7461 South Ave. 
Boardman, OH  44512 
330-729-2542 
Mix989.iheart.com

EFM Image Consultants 
200 Fountain Ave. 
Ellwood City, PA  16117 
724-758-0971 
ImageConsultantsEvents.net

Forward Trends 
724-713-6095 
ForwardTrends.com

NURSING CENTER

Avalon Nursing Center 
3410 W. Pittsburg Rd. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-4781 
AvalonNursing.org

SHIPPING/ PRINTING

Direct Image Copy Systems, Inc. 
1054 Butler Ave. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-654-0218 
DirectImageOnline.com

Shipping Depot Plus 
11 E. Washington St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-856-3347 
ShippingDepotPlus.com

ELLIPTICA Belly Dance 
129 E. North St. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-510-7006 
ELLIPTICABellyDance.com

Hair and Image Restored 
2539 Wilmington Rd. 
New Castle, PA 16101 
724-997-1068 
ColstonBeautyInstitute.com

Mary Turner Skin Care & Day Spa 
2539 Wilmington Rd., Suite C 
New Castle, PA 16105 
724-657-5156 
MaryTurnerBeauty.com

New Castle Community Y 
20 W. Washington St. 
New Castle, PA  16101 
724-658-4766 
NCYMCA.org

http://NewCastleTransit.org
http://BreakawayTours.biz
http://DayDreamTours.com
http://CJCochranDaySpa.com
http://AgentMichaelJoseph.com
http://RAREngineering.com
http://Mix989.iheart.com
http://ImageConsultantsEvents.net
http://ForwardTrends.com
http://AvalonNursing.org
http://DirectImageOnline.com
http://ShippingDepotPlus.com
http://ELLIPTICABellyDance.com
http://ColstonBeautyInstitute.com
http://MaryTurnerBeauty.com
http://NCYMCA.org


41

Simply
E L LW O O D  C I T Y

Factory Ave.

Lawrence Ave.

Crescent Ave.

9th St.

8th St.

7th St.

6th St.

5th St.

4th St.

2nd St.

3rd St.

1st St.

Fountain Ave.

Portersville Rd.

Merce
r R

d.

1

4
3

2 5 6

7

8

9

10

1. Ellwood City Area  
     Chamber of Commerce

2. Ellwood City  
     Police Department

3. Community Plaza

4. Farmers Market

5. Ellwood City History Center

6. Ellwood City Public Library

7. Statue of Liberty 

8. Stiefel Park

9. �Ellwood City Medical Center

10. Ewing Park

Ellwood City is known for their “small town, big living” feel.  The 
two main parks are Ewing Park (baseball field, tennis, bocce and 
basketball courts, swimming pool, and an area just for kids) and Stiefel 
Park ( Softball and dek hockey). Other notable mentions are the nature 
trail, community plaza and farmers market.



42

W. Falls St.

18

N. Je�erson St.

M
or

av
ia

 S
t.

108

65

Cascade St.

Hi
gh

la
nd

 A
ve

.

S. C
roton 

Ave.

Taylor St.
Butler Ave.

N. Croton Ave.

422

1
2

3
4

5

6

7
8 9 10

11
12

13

14

W. Sheridan Ave.

E. Leasure Ave.

E. Edison Ave.

E. Laurel Ave.

Park Ave.

Locust St.

N. Shenango St.

S. M
ill St.

M
ercer St.

E. Lincoln Ave.

Shaw St.

Nes
han

nock
 Ave

.

Paper Mill Rd.

Countyline Rd.

Court St.

E. Long Ave.

E. Reynolds Ave.

E. Lutton St.

E. Division St.

Pennsylvania Ave.

W
ilson Ave.

Jackson Ave.

Huron Ave.

Cunningham
 Ave.

M
oravia St.

S. Je�erson St.

18

Simply
N E W  C A S T L E

Photo Credit: Antwan Gardner

1. UPMC Jameson

2. �Arts + Education at the Hoyt

3. �Lawrence County  
Historical Society

4.�Scottish Rite Cathedral

5. �New Castle Municipal 
Building

6. �New Castle Public Library

7. YMCA

8. �Riverwalk Amphitheater

9. �Lawrence County  
Chamber of Commerce

10. �Lawrence County 
Government Center

11. Visit Lawrence County

12. Statue of Liberty

13. New Castle Playhouse

14. Cascade Park

Known for being the 
county seat and the 
Fireworks Capital of 
America, everything 
is here from history to 
food to adventure, New 
Castle offers something 
for everyone. See what 
sparks your interest. 



43

Alpine Room, 27

American Legion #343, 35

Apple Castle, 16, 33, 34

Arts + Education at the Hoyt, 29, 31, 30

Avalon Nursing Center, 40

Bear Run Campground, 25

Beaver Lawrence Railway Historical 
Society, 31

Beaver-Lawrence Farm Bureau, 37

Bessemer Borough, 39

Betsy’s Barn, 27

Blocher Jewelers, 33

Breakaway Tours, 40

Breakneck Campground, 25

Brew 32, 5, 6

Butler County Community College – 
BC3 @ Lawrence Crossing, 38

C. D. Ambrosia, 37

C. J. Cochran & Co. Day Spa & Salon, 40

Candleford Inn Bed & Breakfast, 23

Catholic Community in New Castle, 37

Cedar Farm Inn, 24, 27

Celebrity Series, 30, 31

Challenges: Options in Aging, 38

Cheese House, 33, 34

Cheeseman Farm, 35

Children’s Advocacy Center of 
Lawrence County, 38

Cialella & Carney Floral Designs, 33

City of New Castle, 39

	 Cascade Park, 17

	 Historic North Hill, 4, 29

	 Map, 42

Confluence, The, 8, 27

Corner in Harlansburg, The, 8

Crane Room Grille, The 8, 12

Crisis Shelter of Lawrence County, 38

Crooked Tongue Brewing, 5

Dambach Ramps, 37

Day Dream Tours, 40

Diane Coury Design Associates, 37

Direct Image Copy Systems, Inc., 40

Dirty Pickle, The, 8

Disability Options Network, 38

Division Street Volunteers, Inc., 35

Edward’s Restaurant and Lounge, 
8, 27

EFM Image Consultants, 40

Elephant & Castle, 8

Elham Middle Eastern Restaurant, 10 

ELLIPTICA Belly Dance, 40 

Ellwood City Area Chamber of 
Commerce, 37

Ellwood City Festival, 35

Ellwood City Borough, 39

	 Community Plaza, 29 

	 Ewing Park, 17

	 Map, 41

	 Monastery, 30

Enon Valley Borough, 39

Enon Valley Community Historical 
Society, 31

Family Craft Center, 33

Ferrante Upholstering & Carpeting, 37

First United Methodist Church, 37

Five Fillies Farm, LLC, 27

Flowers On Vine, 33

Forward Trends, 40 

Foxfire Mansion, 27

Fractured Grape Wine Cellars, 5, 6

Gallos Italian Villa, 10, 27

Gatherings Banquet & Event Center, 28

Germani’s Jewelry, 33

Giant Eagle, 8 

GNC Community Federal Credit 
Union, 39

Greenville Savings Bank, 39

Grill on the Hill, The, 8, 12, 28

Hair & Image Restored, 40

Hampton Inn & Suites, 24, 26

Harlansburg Station Museum of 
Transportation, 29, 31

Haunted Hill View Manor, 19

Hazel’s Restaurant, 8, 12

Hill House Restaurant, 8, 12

Historic Warner Cascade Theatre 
Museum, 29, 31 

Holiday Inn Express, 24, 26

Home Helpers Home Care, 38

iHeartMedia, Inc., 40

Irons Mill Farmstead, 28,35

Jacqueline House of Wilmington, 
The, 24

Jameson’s Candy, Inc., 34

JKT Management Corporation, Inc., 37

Keystone Delivered Goods, 11

Kings Family Restaurant, 8

Knockin Noggin Cidery and Winery, 5, 6

Ladies Of The Dukes, The, 10

Lark Enterprises, Inc., 38

Lawrence County Builders 
Association, 37

Lawrence County Conservation 
District, 38

Lawrence County Fair, 35

Lawrence County Garden Mart, 35

Lawrence County Government, 39

Lawrence County Habitat for 
Humanity, 38

Lawrence County Historical Society, 
29, 31

Lawrence County Partners for 
Preservation, 38

Lawrence County Planning 
Commission, 38

Lawrence County Regional Chamber 
Foundation, 37

Lawrence County Social Services, 38

Index
O F  M E M B E R S



44

LIFE Lawrence County, 38

Liquid Fusions Oil and Balsamic 
Vinegars, 34

Little Johnny’s II, 10

LIVE New Wilmington, 38

Living Treasures Wild Animal Park, 
18, 20

Louis M. Perrotta, PC, 40

M & M Insurance Group, 39

Mahoning Township, 39

Mary, Mother of Hope Parish, 37

Mary Turner Skin Care & Day Spa, 40

Mary’s Mideastern Restaurant, 10

McConnells Mill State Park, 17 -19

Medevac Ambulance, 38

Medure Catering, 11

Mines & Meadows, 18,19, 25

Mister C’s FunSpot, 18, 20

Mohawk Coffee House, 9

Moraine State Park, 19

Mount Jackson Museum Foundation, 31

Neshannock Township, 39

New Beaver Borough, 39

New Castle Area Transit Authority, 40

New Castle Community Y, 40

New Castle Downtown Business 
Association, 37

New Castle Harley Davidson, Inc., 34

New Castle Playhouse, 29, 31

New Castle Public Library, 38

	 Genealogical Research, 29

New Englander Banquet Center, 28

New Visions of Lawrence County, 38

New Wilmington Area Chamber of 
Commerce, 37, 45

New Wilmington Borough, 39

North Beaver Township, 39

North Country Trail, 18, 19

NorthWest Bank, 39

Nova Cellars Winery, 5, 6

OH WOW! Roger & Gloria Jones 
Children’s Center for Science & 
Technology, 31

Olde Stonewall Golf Course, 19 

Palate Restaurant, 8, 12

Pennsylvania CareerLink ® Lawrence 
County, 38

Pine Hills Inn, 24

Pita: A Sandwich Stop, 10

Pizza Joe’s, 10, 11

PNC Bank, 39

Pokeberry Exchange, 4, 34

Pulaski Flea & Farmer’s Market, 34

Quality Inn, 24, 25

R.A.R. Engineering, 40

Red Barn Players, 31

Regatta at Lake Arthur, 35

Renova Music Festival, 35

Rose Point Park Cabins & Camping, 
17, 25

Rotary Club No.89 of New Castle 
PA, 38

Roy Rubin and His Super Stars, 38

Rustic Creek Log Furniture, 34 

Scottish Rite Cathedral, The, 28, 30

Senator Elder Vogel Jr., 39

Shakespeare’s Restaurant, 8, 28

Shenango Township, 39

	 Community Park, 19

Shipping Depot Plus, 40

Silk Road Fair Trade Market, 32, 34

Simple Life Amish Tours,16

Sky King Fireworks, 34

Slippery Rock Township, 39

Slovenian Heritage Museum, 30,31

SNPJ Borough, 39

SNPJ Recreation Center, Inc., 25

Special Olympics - Lawrence County, 35

Special-Teas Etc., 32, 43

St. James the Apostle Parish, 37

St. John the Baptist Maronite 
Catholic Church, 37

St. Joseph the Worker Parish, 37

St. Vincent de Paul Parish, 37

St. Vitus Church, 37

State Farm Insurance - Michael 
Joseph, 40 

Status Event Planning & Party Room, 28

Stavich Bike Trail, 19,20

Sweet Chessie’s Bakery, 9

T&M Hardware & Rental, 38

Tanglewood Golf Course, 17,19

Teena’s Quilt Shop, 34

Three Rivers Concessions, 11

Town and Country Bar & Grill, 9

Trinity Episcopal Church, 37

Tuscany Square Ristorante, 10

Two Rivers Artisan Coffee, 10

Union Township, 39 

	 West Park Nature Center, 19

United Way of Lawrence County, 38

UPMC Jameson, 39

Villa Banquet Center, 28

Villa Maria Community Center, 17, 
19, 28, 30, 38

Volant Borough, 39

Volant Mills, 34

Volant Winery, 5

Wampum Area Business Association, 37

Wampum Borough, 39

Wampum Underground, 37

WesBanco, 32, 39

Western PA Balloon Quest, 35

Westminster College,17, 38

Wilmington Area School District, 38

Wilmington Township, 39

Wish Designs USA LCC, 34

Villa Maria (Photo Credit: Wendy Wareham)



45



Simply
F I R E W O R K S

The first fireworks manufacturer in New Castle was Leopoldo 
Fazzoni, who owned and operated Fazzoni Brothers Fireworks 
Company in 1886.  

Many who worked with Fazzoni later established their own businesses 
and legend has it that there were as many as seven major fireworks 
manufacturers in New Castle.  References were found to five:     

• Fazzoni Brothers Fireworks Company, Leopoldo Fazzoni 
• Rozzi Fireworks Company, Paul Rozzi 
• Syndicate Fireworks Company, Jacob Conti 
• Vitale Fireworks Manufacturing Company, Constantino Vitale 
• Zambelli Internationale, Antonio Zambelli

Today, the nation’s most prestigious manufacturing and display 
company, Pyrotecnico (formerly Vitale Fireworks) is headquartered in 
New Castle. A fireworks retailer, Sky King Fireworks, is also located in 
the community.

The Fireworks Capital of America  
registered trademark was issued  
to the community in 2006. 

“You know the first place 
I’m gonna go when I get 
my license - New Castle, 
Pennsylvania, Fireworks 
Capital of America!” 

— Cary, from the movie 
“Super 8”

YOUR INTEREST  
IN THE  
FIREWORKS 
CAPITAL OF 
AMERICA

Spark

46



PR
SR

T 
ST

D
U

S 
PO

ST
AG

E
PA

ID
 

N
ew

 C
as

tle
, P

A 
Pe

rm
it 

N
o.

 1
01

VI
SI

T 
LA

W
RE

N
CE

 C
O

U
N

TY
 

22
9 

So
ut

h 
Je

ffe
rs

on
 S

t.,
 S

te
 1

01
N

ew
 C

as
tle

, P
A 

16
10

1
72

4-
65

4-
84

08
 

Vi
si

tL
aw

re
nc

eC
ou

nt
y.

co
m

O
r C

ur
re

nt
 R

es
id

en
t

http://VisitLawrenceCounty.com

